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Western States Regional Championships 2024

Revised
Santa Clarita Speed Skating Club
Event Results
Event No. Title
Place ID Lane Skater Name Aff Time Delta

101-1-1 1500M Mixed

1 410 I  SHARMA, SHUBH NCSA 2:42.590 0.000

2 411 O SALTER,JT AZ/UT 2:43.937 1.347

3 438 3 BROUGHTON, BRADY WIUT 2:47.112 3.175
102-1-2 1500M Mixed

1 412 3 JETER, MARK SCSSC 3:18.077 0.000

2 413 4 KOO, HANKYU NCSA 3:20.925 2.848

3 432 7  CHEN, SHERYL NCSA 3:21.744 0.819

4 431 1 KATZ, ALEX SCSSC 3:24.549 2.805

5 414 5  SHAFER, LANCE ARIZONA 3:29.246 4.697

) 415 6 JI, ROGER ARIZONA 3:31.409 2.163

7 437 O BROUGHTON, ALIVIA WIL/UT 3:32.136 0.727
2018-2-1 1000M Mixed

1 416 [ MORIARTY, ALEX ARIZONA 1:59.305 0.000

2 434 O  CHEN, IRIS NCSA 2:04.279 4,974

3 450 3 WELLS, PETER SCSSC 2:04.470 0.191

4 435 4 LADWIG, MARTANNA ARIZONA 2:15.339 10.869
301-3-1 777M Mixed

1 417 0O VAN OMMEREN, RON ARIZONA 1:40.197 0.000

2 418 3 HEPPE, KENAN SCSSC 1:41.586 1.389

3 455 I  ALLISON, ROBERT SCSSC 1:47.193 5.607
302-3-2 777M Mixed

1 441 O  JIANG, MILES EVD 1:40.157 (1.000

2 440 3 SUN, ALVIN EVD 1:40.590 0.433

3 419 | YOO, ASHLEY SCSSC 1:41.031 0.441

4 433 4  HURLEY, ELIAS SOCAL 1:41.295 0.264
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Western States Regional Championships 2024

Event No.
Place
401-4-1

LU, T N U O

402-4-2

(O T S UL N (O

501-5-1

502-5-2

B b

503-5-3
i
2
3

Time Delta

41.706 0.000
44,095  2.389
47.599 3.504
47.617 0.018
47.845 0.228

53.463 0.000
56.838 3.375
58.752 1.914

1:03.065 4313
1:07.193 4.128

39471 0.000
46.106 6.635
50.417 4311

47.337 0.000
47.448 0.111
50.206 2.758
58.262 8.056

51.543 0.000
52.577 1.034
54.566 1.989

Revised
Santa Clarita Speed Skating Club
Event Results
Title
ID  Lane Skater Name Aff
333M Mixed
454 3 ZUO, EMILY NCSA
442 I LUPTON, SAMUEL NCSA
439 4  CHEN, JOANNA SOCAL
451 5 LEE, KENDRA EVD
453 0O  WONG, DAVID SCSSC
333M Mixed
457 [ SMOKLER, PETER SCSSC
452 5  LEE, FRANCIS EVD
445 3 SHONACK, DEBORAH SCSSC
444 O  AVILEZ, CATALINA ARIZONA
448 4 STESHKO, JONI SCSSC
3 Laps Mixed
458 3  GUO, XULISHAN SOCAL
443 0O  HUANG, ROYCE EVD
449 I CHOU, SOPHIE EVD
3 Laps Mixed
423 I SHAKIR, ZACHARIAH EVD
436 4  HURLEY, STELLA SOCAL
424 O  FAN, KEVIN EVD
447 3 CHOL JACOB SOCAL
3 Laps Mixed
446 0O  ZHAO, ERIC EVD
459 4 WU, ERIC EVD
456 [ LIU, JOANNA SOCAL
425 3 JETER, NOAH SOCAL

7/21/2024, 9:58 AN



Event Results

3of7

file:///C:/ProgramData/EV T/ LatestReport.him

Western States Regional Championships 2024

Event No,
Place
601-6-1

604-6-4

606-6-6
1
2

Revised

Santa Clarita Speed Skating Club
Event Results

Title
ID Lane
500M Mixed
410 ]
411 0
438 3
500M Mixed
431 1
437 O
413 4
412 3
500M Mixed
413 O
432 3
414 1
500M Mixed
416 I
434 O
450 3
435 4
500M Mixed
418 3
417 6]
455 1
500M Mixed
441 O
419 I
433 4

Skater Name

SHARMA, SHUBH
SALTER, JT
BROUGHTON, BRADY

KATZ, ALEX
BROUGHTON, ALIVIA
KOO, HANKYU
JETER, MARK

JI, ROGER
CHEN, SHERYL
SHAFER, LANCE

MORITARTY, ALEX
CHEN, IRIS

WELLS, PETER
LADWIG, MARIANNA

HEPPE, KENAN
VAN OMMEREN, RON
ALLISON, ROBERT

JIANG, MILES
YOO, ASHLEY
HURLEY, ELIAS

Aff

NCSA
AZ/UT
WI/UT

SCSSC
WI/UT
NCSA

SCSSC

ARIZONA
NCSA
ARIZONA

ARIZONA
NCSA
SCSSC
ARIZONA

SCSSC
ARIZONA
SCSSC

EVD
SCSSC
SOCAL

Time

47.670
47.732
48.917

51.887
54.417
57.269

56.132
57.556
1:02.739

57.298
59.909
1:00.314
1:03.274

1:04.203
1:04.407
1:08.348

1:04.224
1:25.283

Delta

0.060
0.062
1.185

0.000
2.530
2.852

0.000
1.424
5.183

0.000
2.611
0.405
2.960

0.000
0.204
3.941

0.000
21.059

7/21/2024, 9:58 Al



Event Results

4 of 7

file:///C:/ProgramData/EVT/LatestReport.htm

Western States Regional Championships 2024

Event No.
Place
DNF

610-6-10
1
2
3
DNS

611-6-11
1
2
3

Time

1:03.864
1:08.793
1:08.909
1:09.574

1:21.763
1:22.511
1:26.012
1:32.600

47.363
47.488
48.351

51.148
53.934
55.332

53.840
54.620

Revised
Santa Clarita Speed Skating Club
Event Results

Title

ID Lane Skater Name Aff

440 3 SUN, ALVIN EVD -
500M Mixed

454 3 ZUO, EMILY NCSA

442 I LUPTON, SAMUEL NCSA

451 5 LEE, KENDRA EVD

433 O WONG, DAVID SCSSC

439 4 CHEN, JOANNA SOCAL
S00M Mixed

457 1 SMOKLER, PETER SCSSC

452 5 LEE, FRANCIS EVD

445 3 SHONACK, DEBORAH SCSSC
444 Q AVILEZ, CATALINA ARIZONA
448 4 STESHKO, JONI SCSSC
500M Mixed

410 I SHARMA, SHUBH NCSA

411 O SALTER, JT AZ/UT

438 3 BROUGHTON, BRADY WI/UT
500M Mixed

431 I KATZ, ALEX SCSSC

437 O BROUGLITON, ALIVIA WI/UT

413 4 KOG, HANKYU NCSA

412 3 JETER, MARK SCSSC
S00M Mixed

414 I SHAFER, LANCE ARIZONA

415 O JI, ROGER ARIZONA

432 3 CHEN, SHERYL NCSA

54.757

Delta

0.000
4,929
0.116
0.665

0.000
0.748
3.501
6.588

0.000
0.125
0.863

0.000
2.786
1.398

0.000
0.780
0.137
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Western States Regional Championships 2024

Event No.
Place

612-6-12
1

2
3
4
013-6-13
|
2

3

614-6-14
1

2
3
4

615-6-15

W o Y —

616-6-10
1

o

Revised

Santa Clarita Speed Skating Club
Event Results

Title
ID Lane
500M Mixed
416 I
434 @]
450 3
435 4
S00M Mixed
417 O
418 3
455 [
500M Mixed
441 Q
440 3
433 4
419 |
500M Mixed
454 3
439 4
442 I
451 5
453 O
S00M Mixed
452 5
448 4
457 I
445 3
444 O

Skater Name

MORIARTY, ALEX
CHEN, IRIS
WELLS, PETER

LADWIG, MARIANNA

VAN OMMEREN, RON

HEPPE, KENAN
ALLISON, ROBERT

JIANG, MILES
SUN, ALVIN
HURLEY, ELIAS
YOO, ASHLEY

ZU0O, EMILY
CHEN, JOANNA
LUPTON, SAMUEL
LEE, KENDRA
WONG, DAVID -

LEE, FRANCIS
STESHKO, JONI
SMOKLER, PETER

SHONACK, DEBORAH

AVILEZ, CATALINA

Aff

ARIZONA
NCSA
SCSSC
ARIZONA

ARIZONA
SCSSC
SCSSC

EVD
EVD
SOCAL
SCSSC

NCSA
SOCAL
NCSA
EVD
SCSSC

EVD
SCSSC
SCSSC
SCSSC
ARIZONA

Time

56.656
59.817
1:00.743
1:03.242

1:03.982
1:04.111
1:11.189

1:01.420
1:01.753
1:04.058
1:04.115

1:03.535
1:06.289
1:06.312
1:06.787
1:11.763

1:03.454
1:17.326
1:35.504
1:48.051
1:51.493

Delta

0.000
3.161
0.926
2.499

0.000
0.129
7.078

0.000
0.333
2.303
0.057

0.000
2.754
0.023
0.475
4.976

0.000
13.872
18.178
12.547

3.442
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Western States Regional Championships 2024

Event No.
Place

701-7-1
1
2
3

702-7-2

FONR U (O

703-7-3

I SV I o

801-8-1

Revised

Santa Clarita Speed Skating Club
Event Results

Title
ID Lane Skater Name

277M Mixed
458 3 GUO, XULISHAN
449 1 CHOU, SOPHIE
443 O HUANG, ROYCE
277TM Mixed
‘436 4 HURLEY, STELLA
423 1 SHAKIR, ZACHARIAH
424 O FAN,KEVIN
447 3 CHOIL JACOB
277M Mixed
459 4 WU, ERIC
446 O  ZHAO, ERIC
456 1 LIU, JOANNA
425 3 JETER, NOAH
1000M Mixed
432 3 CHEN, SHERYL
414 1  SHAFER, LANCE
415 O JI,ROGER
1000M Mixed
437 O BROUGHTON, ALIVIA
413 4 KOO, HANKYU
431 | . KATZ, ALEX
4123 JETER, MARK
1000M Mixed
411 O SALTER,JT

Aff

SOCAL
EVD
EVD

SOCAL
EVD
EVD
SOCAL

EVD
EVD
SOCAL
SOCAL

NCSA
ARIZONA
ARIZONA

WI/UT
NCSA

SCSSC
SCSSC

AZ/UT

Time Delta
33,937 0.000
35.843 1.906
46.335 10.492
39,102 0.000
40.361 1.259

42.192 1.831
43.044 1.452

42.620 0.000
43.383 0.763
45.556 2.173
58.620  13.064

2:18.485 0.000
2:23.081 4.596
2:30.318 7.237

2:06.923 0.000
2:07.144 0.221
2:08.465 1.321

1:40.009 0.000
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Western States Regional Championships 2024

Event No,
Place

2
PEN

901-9-1
1

902-9-2

P S O

Revised

Santa Clarita Speed Skating Club
Event Results

Title

ID  Lane Skater Name

438 3
410 [
222M Mixed
458 3
443 O
449 I
222M Mixed
436 4
423 I
447 3
424 0

BROUGHTON, BRADY
SHARMA, SHUBH

GUO, XULISHAN
HUANG, ROYCE
CHOU, SOPHIE

HURLEY, STELLA
SHAKIR, ZACHARIAH
CHOI, JACOB

FAN, KEVIN

Aff
WI/UT
NCSA

SOCAL
EVD
EVD

SOCAL
EVD
SOCAL
EVD

Time
1:45.833

27.306
30.205
40.381

31.606
31.905
35.473
35.828

Delta
5.824

0.000
2.899
10.176

0.000
0.299
3.568
0.355
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